Useful French to English translations

[ J
. Lundi a vendredi - Monday to Friday
b u S tl m eta b I es Samedi - Saturday
Dimanche et fetes - Sunday and holidays

. . . . Premier depart - First departure
Helping you discover more of Paris EUtouring.com Dernier - Latest departure
Toute I'annee - All year
. Avant - Before
See more Paris bus routes Apres - After

A 7 Intervalle entre 2 passages (en minutes
EUtouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html (e (i(n frntre )

Paris Tice bus 510 timetables and map
Tice 510 bus route Z.1. Croix Blanche to Tuileries

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche
— GRIGNY Tuileries

ZONE 5

Horaires valables a compter du 23 ao(t 2021

Du lundi au vendredi

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 6:09 6:24 6:39 6:54 7:09 724 737 750 8:08 823 838 853
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 6:14 6229 6:44 659 714 729 742 755 814 829 844 859
Hopital Manhés 6:15 630 645 7:00 715 730 743 7:56 815 830 845 9:00

Maison d'Arrét des Hommes  6:23 6:38 6:53 7:.08 7:23 738 7:51 804 823 838 853 9:.08

GRIGNY Le Damier 6:33 6:48 7.03 718 733 748 801 814 833 848 9:.03 918
Gare de Grigny Centre 6:38 653 7:.08 723 738 7.53 806 819 838 853 9:.08 923

Tuileries 6:39 6:54 7:09 7:24 7:39 754 807 820 839 854 9:09 9:24

Du lundi au vendredi
STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 9:07 9:38 10:01 10:31 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:02 14:32
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 9:13  9:44 10:07 10:37 11.07 11:37 12:07 1237 13:07 13:37 14:08 14:38
Hopital Manhes 9:14  9:45 10:08 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 14:09 14:39
Maison d'Arrét des Hommes  9:22  9:53  10:16 10:46 1116  11:46 12116 12:46 13:16 13:46 1417  14:47
GRIGNY Le Damier 9:32 10:03 10:26 10:56 11:26 11:56 12:26 12:56 13:26 13:56 1427 1457
Gare de Grigny Centre  9:37 10:08 10:32 11:02 11:32 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:32 14:02 1432 15:02
Tuileries 9:38 10:09 10:33 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 1403 14:33 15:03

Agence Bus

iledefrance-mobilites.fr -
S,@%ﬁfﬁgggﬁq =l Application disponible sur: @ T I c E pour IiedeFFa nce
e | ‘ mobilites

Paris tourist information Related Paris transport maps

vvvvvv.eutouring.com

- Paris Metro Maps

- Orly Airport shuttle services
- CDG Airport shuttle services
- RER train lines

- Paris tramway lines
- Paris buses



https://www.eutouring.com/
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/orly_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/charles_de_gaulle_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html

Useful French to English translations

[
. Lundi a vendredi - Monday to Friday
b u S tl m eta b I es Samedi - Saturday
Dimanche et fetes - Sunday and holidays

Premier depart - First departure

Helping you discover more of Paris EUtouring.com Dernier - Latest departure
Toute I'annee - All year

) Avant - Before
See more Paris bus routes Apres - After

A 7 Intervalle entre 2 passages (en minutes
EUtouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html (e (i(n frntre )

Paris Tice bus 510 timetables and map
Tice 510 bus route Z.1. Croix Blanche to Tuileries

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.I. Croix Blanche

ZONE 5

Horaires valables a compter du 23 aoiit 2021

Du lundi au vendredi

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 15:04 15:27 15:42 15:58 16:12 16:34 16:49 17:04 1719 17:37 17:50 18:05
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 15:10 15:33 15:48 16:04 1618 16:40 16:55 1710 17:25 17:43 1756  18:11
Hopital Manhes 1511 15:34 1549 16:05 16:19 16:41 16:56 1711 17:26 17:44 17:57 18:12

Maison dArrét des Hommes  15:19 15:42 15:57 16:13 16:27 16:50 17:05 17:20 17:35 17:52 18:05 18:20

GRIGNY Le Damier 1529 1552 16:07 16:23 16:37 17.00 1715 1730 17:45 18:02 18:15 18:30
Gare de Grigny Centre 15:35 15:58 16:13 16:29 16:44 17:.07 1722 17:37 17:52 18:09 18:22 18:37

Tuileries 15:36 15:59 16:14 16:30 16:45 17:08 17:23 17:38 17:53 1810 18:23 18:38

Du lundi au vendredi
STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 18:20 18:35 18:51 19:08 19:25 19:42 19:58 20:18 20:48 21:18
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 18:26 18:41 18:57 19:13 19:30 19:47 20:03 20:23 20:53 21:23
Hopital Manhés 18:27 18:42 18:58 19:14 19:31 19:48 20:04 20:24 20:54 21:24
Maison d'Arrét des Hommes 18:35 18:50 19:06 19:22 19:39 19:56 20:12 20:32 21:02 21:32
GRIGNY Le Damier 18:45 19:00 19:16 19:32 19:49 20:06 20:22 20:42 2112 21:42
Gare de Grigny Centre 18:52 19:07 19:23 19:39 19:56 20:13 20:28 20:48 2118 21:48
Tuileries 18:53 19:08 19:24 19:40 19:57 20:14 20:29 20:49 21119 21:49

Agence Bus

iledefrance-mobilites.fr -
S,ﬁ,rxﬁfﬁggggq = Application disponible sur: @ T I c E pour IledeFI”a nce
il | : mobilites

Paris tourist information Related Paris transport maps

vvvvvv.eutouring.com

- Paris Metro Maps

- Orly Airport shuttle services
- CDG Airport shuttle services
- RER train lines

- Paris tramway lines
- Paris buses



https://www.eutouring.com/
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/orly_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/charles_de_gaulle_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html

Useful French to English translations

[
. Lundi a vendredi - Monday to Friday
b u S tl m eta b I es Samedi - Saturday
Dimanche et fetes - Sunday and holidays

. . . . Premier depart - First departure
Helping you discover more of Paris EUtouring.com Dernier - Latest departure
Toute I'annee - All year
Avant - B;:tfore
See more Paris bus routes Apres - After :
A 7 Intervalle entre 2 passages (en minutes
EUtouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html (e (i(n frntre )

Paris Tice bus 510 timetables and map
Tice 510 bus route Z.1. Croix Blanche to Tuileries

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.1. Croix Blanche
— GRIGNY Tuileries

ZONE 5

Horaires valables a compter du 23 aoiit 2021

Samedi, dimanche et jours fériés

STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 6:06  6:41 n 7:41 8 841 91 941 10:08 10:38 11:08
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 611 6:46 716 746 816 846 916 946 10:15 10:45 11115
Hopital Manhes 6:12  6:47 717 747 817 847 917 947 10:16 10:46 11116

Maison dArrét des Hommes 6:21 6:56 7:26 7:56 826 856 926 9:56 10:25 10:55 11:25

GRIGNY Le Damier 6:29 7:.04 7:34 804 834 9:.04 9:34 10:.04 10:33 11:03 11:33
Gare de Grigny Centre 6:34 7.09 739 809 839 909 939 10:.09 10:39 11:09 11:39

Tuileries 635 710 740 810 840 910 9:40 10:10 10:40 1110 11:40

Samedi, dimanche et jours fériés
STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l. Croix Blanche 11:37 1205 1234 13:04 13:34 1404 1434 1504 1534 16:04 16:34
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.|.des Ciroliers 11:44 1213  12:43 1313 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 16:43
Hopital Manhés 11:45 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414 444 154 1544 1614 16:44
Maison dArrét des Hommes  11:54  12:24 12:54 13:24 13:54 14:24 1454 15224 15:54 16:24  16:54
GRIGNY Le Damier 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 1401 1431 1501 1531 16:01 16:31 17:01
Gare de Grigny Centre 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 1409 1439 1509 1539 16:09 16:39 17:09
Tuileries 1211 1241 1311 1341 111 144 1511 1541 1611 16641 171

Samedi, dimanche et jours fériés
STE-GENEVIEVE-DES-BOIS Z.l.Croix Blanche 17:04 17:34 18:04 18:38 19:12 19:42 20:15 20:45 21115
FLEURY-MEROGIS Z.l. des Ciroliers 1713  17:43 1813 18:47 1920 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20
Hopital Manhes 17:14 17:46 1814 18:48 19221 19:51 20:21 20:51 2121
Maison dArrét des Hommes  17:24  17:54 18:24 18:58 19:29 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29
GRIGNY Le Damier 17:31 18:01 1831 19:05 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36
Gare de Grigny Centre  17:39 18:09 18:39 1913 19:43 20:13 20:43 2113 21:43
Tuileries 17:41 1811 1841 1915 19:45 20:15 20:45 2115 2145

Agence Bus

iledefrance-mobilites.f 3 ‘
Centre Essonne H e maite: @TICE pour TledeFrance
| f

www.bus-tice.com Rzl
mobilitées §

0810401402 Sricuuy

Paris tourist information Related Paris transport maps

vvvvvv.eutouring.com

- Paris Metro Maps

- Orly Airport shuttle services
- CDG Airport shuttle services
- RER train lines

- Paris tramway lines
- Paris buses



https://www.eutouring.com/
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_metro_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/orly_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/charles_de_gaulle_airport_shuttle_services.html
https://www.eutouring.com/rer_train_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_tram_maps.html
https://www.eutouring.com/paris_bus_route_maps.html

